R05242024
TRIPLE OFFSET BUTTERFLY VALVES
              3” Through 24” Sizes, Class 150, 300, & 600 Triple Offset Valves
900 Series
DELTA  PRODUCTST
2
CE Marking

W - STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A351 CF8
Z - CUSTOM SEE SPECIALS
Part Number Builder
Example Part Number
Ordering Guideline
Example Part Number & Builder
DELTA  PRODUCTST
23
D-DISC - E-STEM -
A - ALLOY 20 UNS N08020
B - ALUMINUM BRONZE ASTM B148 C95800
C - CARBON STEEL ASTM A216 WCB (BODY, DISC)
D - DUPLEX STAINLESS STEEL UNS S32205
E - SUPER DUPLEX STAINLESS STEEL UNS S32750
F - 316 STAINLESS STEEL + HF STELLITE
G - SMO 254 UNS S31254
H - HASTELLOY C-276 UNS N10276
I - INCONEL 625 UNS N06625
J - INCONEL 718 UNS N07718
K - MONEL K500 UNS N05500
L - CARBON STEEL ASTM A352 LCB (BODY, DISC)
M - MONEL 400 UNS N04400
N - XM-19 NITRONIC 50 UNS S20910
O - 316 STAINLESS STEEL UNS S31600
R - 316 STAINLESS STEEL + .003” ENP (DISC)
S - STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A351 CF8M (BODY, DISC)
T - TITANIUM ASTM B367 GRADE C2 (BODY, DISC)
U - CARBON STEEL + ENP (DISC)
V - STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A182 F53
W - STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A351 CF8
X - ASTM A351 CF8M + HARD CHROME PLATED (DISC)
Z - CUSTOM SEE SPECIALS
A - ALLOY 20 UNS N08020
B - ALUMINUM BRONZE ASTM B148 C95800
D - DUPLEX STAINLESS STEEL UNS S32205
E - SUPER DUPLEX STAINLESS STEEL UNS S32750
F - 316 STAINLESS STEEL + HF STELLITE
G - SMO 254 UNS S31254
H - HASTELLOY C-276 UNS N10276
I - INCONEL 625 UNS N06625
J - INCONEL 718 UNS N07718
K - MONEL K500 UNS N05500
M - MONEL 400 UNS N04400
N - XM-19 NITRONIC 50 UNS S20910
O - 316 STAINLESS STEEL UNS S31600
P - 17-4PH STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A564 TYPE 630 (STEM)
Q - AISI 4140 UNS 41400 (STEM)
V - STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A182 F53
W - STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A351 CF8
Z - CUSTOM SEE SPECIALS
F-SEAT -
P - PTFE
R - RTFE
T - TFM 1600
U - UHMWPE
M - METAL SEATED SAME AS DISC
N - INCONEL 625+STELLITE 21 BODY SEAT,
       INCONEL 625+GRAPHITE LAMINATE DISC SEAL
F - RTFE + 316SS FIRE SAFE
G - RTFE + INCONEL 600 FIRE SAFE
H - TFM 1600 + 316SS FIRE SAFE
I - TFM 1600 + INCONEL 600 FIRE SAFE
J - 316SS + GRAPHITE LAMINATED DISC / 316SS + HF BODY
K - 2205SS + GRAPHITE LAMINATED DISC / 316SS + HF BODY
L - XM-19 NITRONIC 50 DISC / 316SS + HF BODY (NO GRAPHITE)
Z- CUSTOM SEE SPECIALS
G-OPERATOR -
BST - BARE STEM
HND - LEVER HANDLE
GOP - GEAR OPERATOR
Cxx - CHAINWHEEL OPERATOR, “xx” LENGTH
               (“xx” = LENGTH)
H-SPECIAL
BLANK - (NONE)
XS - EXTENDED BONNET/STEM